3/29/19

4/28/19

5/14/19

June 3, 5, 6

9/13/19

9/15/19

9/16/19

10/6/19
10/21/19
10/22/19
Nov 11, 13,
14, 15, 18,
20, 21, 22
11/12/19
11/17/19
12/2/19
Dec 12, 13,
16, 18, 19,
Jan 3

1/5/20

Jan 6, 7, 8,
9, 10

Jan 13, 15,

Updated 10/25/2019

EH - 250

2019-2020 Hiring Process Timeline

“Application Due Date” for the
testing session — 4/28/19

Written & Phy Agility Test #1
Informational Session? (4pm)

Admissions Committee Read &
Review Deadline

Oral Board Interviews #1

“Application Due Date” for the
testing session — 10/6/19

Informational Session (4pm)

Update Web with Application
Deadline

Written & Phy Agility Test #2
Application Deadline

Admissions Committee — Read &
Review Deadline

Oral Board Interviews #2

Backgrounds Begin
Written & Phy Agility Test #3

Admissions Committee Read &
Review Deadline

Oral Board Interviews #3

Written & Phy Agility Test #4
Consolidated Testing — Out of State
Candidates

Oral Board Interviews — #4
Consolidated Testing
Candidates

Oral Board Interviews #5

16, 17, 21, 22, 23

F:\Users\PDDAC\WP51DOCS\RECRUITM\2019-2020 Timeline.doc

2/5/20

2/10/20

Backgrounds End

PFC Approve Eligibility List

2/24 — 3/17/20 Chief/Psy/Ride-Along (Send

3/18/20

3/19/20?

3/27/20

4/8-22/20

5/6/20

5/26/20

Issues:

contract for reimbursement &
withdrawal notice to candidates)

Meeting with MPD staff & Doctors

PFC Approval of Hiring List
(Special Mtg)

Tentative Job Offers & State PA
(Provide PRT Info from the State)

Medicals
Final Job Offers

Academy Begins

Designate backgrounders to be pulled — who/when

Light Duty help?



