Updated 10/25/2019

EH - 250

2019-2020 Hiring Process Timeline

3/29/19	"Application Due Date" for the testing session – 4/28/19	2/5/20	Backgrounds End
4/28/19	Written & Phy Agility Test #1	2/10/20	PFC Approve Eligibility List
5/14/19	Informational Session? (4pm) Admissions Committee Read & Review Deadline	2/24 – 3/17/20	OChief/Psy/Ride-Along (Send contract for reimbursement & withdrawal notice to candidates)
June 3, 5, 6	Oral Board Interviews #1	3/18/20	Meeting with MPD staff & Doctors
9/13/19	"Application Due Date" for the testing session – 10/6/19	3/19/20?	PFC Approval of Hiring List (Special Mtg)
9/15/19	Informational Session (4pm)	3/27/20	Tentative Job Offers & State PA (Provide PRT Info from the State)
9/16/19	Update Web with Application Deadline	4/8-22/20	Medicals
10/6/19	Written & Phy Agility Test #2	5/6/20	Final Job Offers
10/21/19	Application Deadline	5/26/20	Academy Begins
10/22/19	Admissions Committee – Read & Review Deadline		
Nov 11, 13,	Oral Board Interviews #2	Issues:	
14, 15, 18, 20, 21, 22		Designate backgrounders to be pulled – who/when	
11/12/19	Backgrounds Begin	Light Duty help?	
11/17/19	Written & Phy Agility Test #3		
12/2/19	Admissions Committee Read & Review Deadline		
Dec 12, 13, 16, 18, 19, Jan 3	Oral Board Interviews #3		
1/5/20	Written & Phy Agility Test #4 Consolidated Testing – Out of State Candidates		
Jan 6, 7, 8, 9, 10	Oral Board Interviews – #4 Consolidated Testing Candidates		

16, 17, 21, 22, 23

Jan 13, 15, Oral Board Interviews #5